The SignLED S2503 is a high power single colour LED module
designed for use in signage, entertainment, architectural and
industrial applications.
The S2503 is made of an aluminium circuit-module that is equipped
with the latest technology. The S2503 modules can easily be
cascaded to create long LED lines and if needed the module can
be cut into a different length.
A wide range of aluminium profiles and covers are available for this

TDE-lighttech
E114112
Order Code
illuminating creativity
TDE-lighttech
S25.30.4 - SignLED S2503; 3000K; 397lm; 24VDC; 3,6W; 252mm; No lenses
S25.30.7 - SignLED S2503; 3000K; 642lm; 24VDC; 6,4W; 252mm; No lenses
S25.30.8 - SignLED S2503; 3000K; 744lm; 24VDC; 7,7W; 252mm; No lenses
S25.30.11 - SignLED S2503; 3000K; 945lm; 24VDC; 10,5W; 252mm; No lenses
SIGN.OVAL   - Lens 14+47º for SignLED module
SIGN.OVAL.E  - Lens 14+47º encapsulated for SignLED module
SIGN.OVAL.90 - Lens 14+44º for SignLED module
SIGN.9   - Lens 9º for SignLED module
SIGN.12   - Lens 12º for SignLED module
SIGN.28   - Lens 28º for SignLED module
SIGN.31   - Lens 31º for SignLED module
SIGN.44   - Lens 44º for SignLED module
Use min 90ºC supply conductors when connecting to the SignLED
S2503 LED module. A cable with two conducters is needed for the
SignLED S2503 LED module.
Only use power supplies which can deliver a constant dc-voltage